Agenda

Finance & General Purposes Committee Meeting

46.1

46.2

46.3

46.4

46.5

46.6

46.7

46.8

Apologies

Conflict of Interest Declarations/Declarations of Any Other
Business

Draft Minutes of the meeting held on 21 February 2017

46.3.1 Matters Arising

Vice Chair's Business

Management Report

Report 1 - Tenders Report
Report 2 - Estates Update
Report 3 - Management Accounts to 31 March 2017

Report 4 - NDPB Update 2016/17

Proposed Calendar of Meetings 2017/18
Correspondence

Any Other Business

Date of Next Meeting

13 June 2017
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